



LC/LC OS2 9/125 µm 1 m duplex patchcord GGM D3MLCLC1M



OS2 9/125 µm duplex optical patchcords, yellow outer sheath.

Specifications

- UPC polishing
- Insertion loss (typical): ? 0,15 dB
- Return loss (typical): ? 50 dB
- Mating cycles: 1000 (variation 0,2 dB)
- Temperature range during operation: 40°C to + 75°C
- Individual IL/RL test supplies with each item
- Unique serial number
- Yellow jacket
- Connectors 100% compliant to IEC 61754 standard components
- Fiber exceeding the performance required by ITU-T G652D (low water peak)